Javed Ahmed

Managing Director and CEO of Jubilee Life Insurance Company Limited



Mr. Javed Ahmed is the Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer of Jubilee Life Insurance Company Limited, Pakistan.

Mr. Ahmed is a Fellow of the Society of Actuaries (USA), Associate of Institute of Actuaries (Australia) and Fellow of the Pakistan Society of Actuaries.

He has been associated with Jubilee Life since 1997 when he joined the Company as the Head of Operations. In 1999, he was made responsible for Business Development as Head of Sales & Marketing. He was elevated as the Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer in 2002. Under his leadership, Jubilee Life has emerged as the largest private sector insurer in Pakistan.

Prior to joining Jubilee Life, he was associated with EFU Life for 4 years and State Life for 7 years where he worked in Operations, Group & Pensions and Actuarial.

He is currently serving on the Boards of the following entities as Non-Executive Director:

- Jubilee Kyrgyzstan Insurance Company (CJSC)
- Jubilee Life Insurance Company Limited, Kenya

He is also a member of Executive Committee of Insurance Association of Pakistan.